

State Vs Lakhvir Singh CHI-123

Present: Ms. Reena, APP for the state.  
Sh. APS Tinna Adv for accused.

An application for exemption has been moved on behalf of accused, in view of ground mentioned therein, same is allowed for today only. One PW Dr. Amita Choudhary is present and examined. Let remaining unexamined Pws be summoned for 27.2.17.

Dt.03.01.2017  
Naveen Dhawan  
Stenographer Grade III

Rahul Kumar,PCS  
JMIC/Abohar.  
UIDPB0348