

1232/2016 St Vs Baljit Kaur CNR no. PBASO3-007892-2016.

Present: Sh. Rupinder Singh Ld. APP for state.

Accused Baljit Kaur ad Balbir Kaur on bail represented by Sh. A.K
Vermani Adv.

Accused Dildar Singh on bail represented by Sh. Rahul Sabharwal
Adv.

No Pw is present. Bailable warrant of PW Sanjeev Kumar received back unexecuted. Fresh bailable warrant of this witness be issued as per previous order for 23.5.2018.

Harish Kumar,
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Amritsar, UID No. PB0331

Date of order: 23.04.2018

Typed by:-

Karan, Stenographer Gr.III

Next date of hearing: 23.5.2018

Purpose: Pws