

State VS Parveen Kohli

CHI/123/21

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh Ld. APP for the State

Accused on bail, represented by counsel Sh. Vivek Bhardwaj Advocate.

No PW is present. Summons to PW's be issued for 05.04.2023 as per list of witnesses.

Date of order: 30.01.2023

Ritu Rani

Stenographer-III

(Suman Pathak)

SDJM/Jgn.

(UID-PB0316)